
Final Report  —  Official 
General and Special Election  —  Clark County, Washington  —  November 05, 2013

Page 1 of 37

Total Number of Voters : 92,863 of 246,865 = 37.62%

11/26/2013 12:31 PM

Precincts Reporting 228 of 228 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Initiative Measure No. 517, Vote For 1

 0  42,130 42,1300.00% 48.22% 48.22%Yes

 0  45,247 45,2470.00% 51.78% 51.78%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  87,377  87,37794.09% 94.09%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 9

 5,477  5,477

 90.01%

5.90%

0.01%

5.90%

Initiative Measure No. 522, Vote For 1

 0  39,602 39,6020.00% 43.35% 43.35%Yes

 0  51,757 51,7570.00% 56.65% 56.65%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  91,359  91,35998.38% 98.38%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 6

 1,498  1,498

 60.01%

1.61%

0.01%

1.61%

Advisory Vote No. 3 Substitute Senate Bill 5444, Vote For 1

 0  43,792 43,7920.00% 53.37% 53.37%Repealed

 0  38,256 38,2560.00% 46.63% 46.63%Maintained

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  82,048  82,04888.35% 88.35%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 9

 10,806  10,806

 90.01%

11.64%

0.01%

11.64%

Advisory Vote No. 4 Senate Bill 5627, Vote For 1

 0  43,582 43,5820.00% 53.30% 53.30%Repealed

 0  38,180 38,1800.00% 46.70% 46.70%Maintained

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  81,762  81,76288.05% 88.05%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 7

 11,094  11,094

 70.01%

11.95%

0.01%

11.95%

Advisory Vote No. 5 Engrossed Substitute House Bill 1846, Vote For 1

 0  53,933 53,9330.00% 66.16% 66.16%Repealed

 0  27,591 27,5910.00% 33.84% 33.84%Maintained

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  81,524  81,52487.79% 87.79%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 10

 11,329  11,329

 100.01%

12.20%

0.01%

12.20%
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Total Number of Voters : 92,863 of 246,865 = 37.62%

11/26/2013 12:31 PM

Precincts Reporting 228 of 228 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Advisory Vote No. 6 Second Engrossed Second Substitute House Bill 1971, Vote For 1

 0  47,930 47,9300.00% 58.28% 58.28%Repealed

 0  34,307 34,3070.00% 41.72% 41.72%Maintained

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  82,237  82,23788.56% 88.56%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 7

 10,619  10,619

 70.01%

11.44%

0.01%

11.44%

Advisory Vote No. 7 Engrossed House Bill 2075, Vote For 1

 0  43,824 43,8240.00% 53.84% 53.84%Repealed

 0  37,573 37,5730.00% 46.16% 46.16%Maintained

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  81,397  81,39787.65% 87.65%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 4

 11,462  11,462

 40.00%

12.34%

0.00%

12.34%

Advisory Vote  No. 1 Light Rail Advisory Vote, Vote For 1

 0  60,424 60,4240.00% 68.39% 68.39%Yes

 0  27,929 27,9290.00% 31.61% 31.61%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  88,353  88,35395.14% 95.14%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 20

 4,490  4,490

 200.02%

4.84%

0.02%

4.84%

Advisory Vote No. 2 Bus Rapid Transit Advisory Vote, Vote For 1

 0  54,639 54,6390.00% 62.79% 62.79%Yes

 0  32,386 32,3860.00% 37.21% 37.21%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  87,025  87,02593.71% 93.71%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 11

 5,827  5,827

 110.01%

6.27%

0.01%

6.27%

Advisory Vote No. 3 East County Toll-Free Bridge Advisory Vote, Vote For 1

 0  49,568 49,5680.00% 57.73% 57.73%Yes

 0  36,291 36,2910.00% 42.27% 42.27%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  85,859  85,85992.46% 92.46%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 18

 6,986  6,986

 180.02%

7.52%

0.02%

7.52%
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Advisory Vote No. 4 Interstate-5 Toll-Free Bridge Replacement, Vote For 1

 0  48,047 48,0470.00% 55.71% 55.71%Yes

 0  38,202 38,2020.00% 44.29% 44.29%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  86,249  86,24992.88% 92.88%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 29

 6,585  6,585

 290.03%

7.09%

0.03%

7.09%

Advisory Vote No. 5 New West County Toll-Free Bridge, Vote For 1

 0  42,488 42,4880.00% 49.97% 49.97%Yes

 0  42,537 42,5370.00% 50.03% 50.03%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  85,025  85,02591.56% 91.56%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 19

 7,819  7,819

 190.02%

8.42%

0.02%

8.42%

Advisory Vote No. 6 Fireworks Use and Sale, Vote For 1

 0  53,762 53,7620.00% 60.26% 60.26%Yes

 0  35,454 35,4540.00% 39.74% 39.74%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  89,216  89,21696.07% 96.07%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 10

 3,637  3,637

 100.01%

3.92%

0.01%

3.92%

County Charter Freeholder Commissioner District No. 1 Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  10,926 10,9260.00% 38.58% 38.58%Garry E. Lucas

 0  2,502 2,5020.00% 8.84% 8.84%Dale Smith

 0  2,270 2,2700.00% 8.02% 8.02%Scott McElhaney

 0  3,993 3,9930.00% 14.10% 14.10%Marlene (Korczakowski) Adams

 0  2,598 2,5980.00% 9.17% 9.17%Morris Foutch

 0  4,058 4,0580.00% 14.33% 14.33%Ron Onslow

 0  1,639 1,6390.00% 5.79% 5.79%Darren S. Wertz

 0  331 3310.00% 1.17% 1.17%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  28,317  28,31779.03% 79.03%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 37

 7,477  7,477

 370.10%

20.87%

0.10%

20.87%

Precincts

Counted
 86  

Total Percent
 86  100.00% 

Voters

 35,831 

Ballots Registered Percent
 89,153 40.19% 
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

County Charter Freeholder Commissioner District No. 1 Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  5,764 5,7640.00% 20.84% 20.84%Tom Lawrence

 0  3,015 3,0150.00% 10.90% 10.90%Dan Sockle

 0  3,779 3,7790.00% 13.66% 13.66%Doug Ballou

 0  2,198 2,1980.00% 7.95% 7.95%Donald A. Leonard

 0  12,639 12,6390.00% 45.70% 45.70%Ann Rivers

 0  262 2620.00% 0.95% 0.95%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  27,657  27,65777.19% 77.19%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 8

 8,166  8,166

 80.02%

22.79%

0.02%

22.79%

Precincts

Counted
 86  

Total Percent
 86  100.00% 

Voters

 35,831 

Ballots Registered Percent
 89,153 40.19% 

County Charter Freeholder Commissioner District No. 1 Position No. 3, Vote For 1

 0  2,837 2,8370.00% 10.24% 10.24%David A. Darby

 0  1,388 1,3880.00% 5.01% 5.01%Richard Rylander

 0  5,234 5,2340.00% 18.89% 18.89%Robert (Rob) Lutz

 0  8,430 8,4300.00% 30.43% 30.43%Joseph Zarelli

 0  1,805 1,8050.00% 6.52% 6.52%Tim Podhora

 0  1,764 1,7640.00% 6.37% 6.37%Scott Edwards

 0  3,305 3,3050.00% 11.93% 11.93%Bridget Schwarz

 0  2,693 2,6930.00% 9.72% 9.72%Jacqueline (Jackie) Lane

 0  249 2490.00% 0.90% 0.90%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  27,705  27,70577.32% 77.32%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 12

 8,114  8,114

 120.03%

22.65%

0.03%

22.65%

Precincts

Counted
 86  

Total Percent
 86  100.00% 

Voters

 35,831 

Ballots Registered Percent
 89,153 40.19% 
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

County Charter Freeholder Commissioner District No. 1 Position No. 4, Vote For 1

 0  5,671 5,6710.00% 21.60% 21.60%Peter Silliman

 0  2,476 2,4760.00% 9.43% 9.43%Ben Meyer

 0  3,087 3,0870.00% 11.76% 11.76%Sharon Ferguson

 0  2,514 2,5140.00% 9.58% 9.58%Fiona Humphrey

 0  4,869 4,8690.00% 18.55% 18.55%Chris Lockwood

 0  3,547 3,5470.00% 13.51% 13.51%Steve Foster

 0  1,135 1,1350.00% 4.32% 4.32%John Main

 0  2,442 2,4420.00% 9.30% 9.30%Troy Van Dinter

 0  232 2320.00% 0.88% 0.88%Mark Gawecki

 0  278 2780.00% 1.06% 1.06%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  26,251  26,25173.26% 73.26%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 9

 9,571  9,571

 90.03%

26.71%

0.03%

26.71%

Precincts

Counted
 86  

Total Percent
 86  100.00% 

Voters

 35,831 

Ballots Registered Percent
 89,153 40.19% 

County Charter Freeholder Commissioner District No. 1 Position No. 5, Vote For 1

 0  3,368 3,3680.00% 12.88% 12.88%Ralph Akin

 0  4,003 4,0030.00% 15.31% 15.31%Patricia Reyes (Duitman)

 0  1,477 1,4770.00% 5.65% 5.65%Dick Deleissegues

 0  4,049 4,0490.00% 15.49% 15.49%Randy Mueller

 0  3,335 3,3350.00% 12.76% 12.76%Wendy Lyn Smith

 0  1,353 1,3530.00% 5.18% 5.18%R. (Bob) Freund

 0  2,209 2,2090.00% 8.45% 8.45%Patrick O'Rourke

 0  189 1890.00% 0.72% 0.72%Troy Maxcy

 0  424 4240.00% 1.62% 1.62%Patrick Bourcier

 0  2,078 2,0780.00% 7.95% 7.95%David Standal

 0  3,382 3,3820.00% 12.94% 12.94%Sherry Erickson

 0  274 2740.00% 1.05% 1.05%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  26,141  26,14172.96% 72.96%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 13

 9,677  9,677

 130.04%

27.01%

0.04%

27.01%

Precincts

Counted
 86  

Total Percent
 86  100.00% 

Voters

 35,831 

Ballots Registered Percent
 89,153 40.19% 
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Total Number of Voters : 92,863 of 246,865 = 37.62%

11/26/2013 12:31 PM

Precincts Reporting 228 of 228 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

County Charter Freeholder Commissioner District No. 2 Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  4,063 4,0630.00% 18.43% 18.43%Jamie Hurly

 0  776 7760.00% 3.52% 3.52%Diana H. Perez

 0  1,918 1,9180.00% 8.70% 8.70%Cheryl Bledsoe

 0  2,871 2,8710.00% 13.02% 13.02%Rob Perkins

 0  6,478 6,4780.00% 29.38% 29.38%Nan Henriksen

 0  3,525 3,5250.00% 15.99% 15.99%Thomas Hann

 0  2,201 2,2010.00% 9.98% 9.98%Joel Littauer

 0  217 2170.00% 0.98% 0.98%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  22,049  22,04978.54% 78.54%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 10

 6,013  6,013

 100.04%

21.42%

0.04%

21.42%

Precincts

Counted
 75  

Total Percent
 75  100.00% 

Voters

 28,072 

Ballots Registered Percent
 81,462 34.46% 

County Charter Freeholder Commissioner District No. 2 Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  2,365 2,3650.00% 10.86% 10.86%Esther Schrader

 0  6,036 6,0360.00% 27.72% 27.72%Tracy S. Wilson

 0  856 8560.00% 3.93% 3.93%John W. Bryden

 0  5,108 5,1080.00% 23.46% 23.46%Lloyd Halverson

 0  3,157 3,1570.00% 14.50% 14.50%Ken Kakuk

 0  4,050 4,0500.00% 18.60% 18.60%Debbie Abraham

 0  204 2040.00% 0.94% 0.94%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  21,776  21,77677.57% 77.57%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 13

 6,283  6,283

 130.05%

22.38%

0.05%

22.38%

Precincts

Counted
 75  

Total Percent
 75  100.00% 

Voters

 28,072 

Ballots Registered Percent
 81,462 34.46% 
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Precincts Reporting 228 of 228 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

County Charter Freeholder Commissioner District No. 2 Position No. 3, Vote For 1

 0  4,106 4,1060.00% 18.23% 18.23%John Burke

 0  7,545 7,5450.00% 33.50% 33.50%Liz Pike

 0  2,276 2,2760.00% 10.10% 10.10%Russell Boten

 0  6,258 6,2580.00% 27.78% 27.78%Judie Stanton

 0  2,161 2,1610.00% 9.59% 9.59%Jim Martin

 0  178 1780.00% 0.79% 0.79%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  22,524  22,52480.24% 80.24%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 8

 5,540  5,540

 80.03%

19.73%

0.03%

19.73%

Precincts

Counted
 75  

Total Percent
 75  100.00% 

Voters

 28,072 

Ballots Registered Percent
 81,462 34.46% 

County Charter Freeholder Commissioner District No. 2 Position No. 4, Vote For 1

 0  4,987 4,9870.00% 23.27% 23.27%Dimitry Mishchuk

 0  11,952 11,9520.00% 55.77% 55.77%Paul Dennis

 0  4,208 4,2080.00% 19.63% 19.63%Roger Neilson

 0  285 2850.00% 1.33% 1.33%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  21,432  21,43276.35% 76.35%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 8

 6,632  6,632

 80.03%

23.62%

0.03%

23.62%

Precincts

Counted
 75  

Total Percent
 75  100.00% 

Voters

 28,072 

Ballots Registered Percent
 81,462 34.46% 
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Total Number of Voters : 92,863 of 246,865 = 37.62%
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Precincts Reporting 228 of 228 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

County Charter Freeholder Commissioner District No. 2 Position No. 5, Vote For 1

 0  1,711 1,7110.00% 7.80% 7.80%Bentley Brookes

 0  3,593 3,5930.00% 16.38% 16.38%Anthony (Tony) McMigas

 0  3,369 3,3690.00% 15.36% 15.36%Adam Baldwin

 0  7,438 7,4380.00% 33.92% 33.92%Marc Boldt

 0  1,204 1,2040.00% 5.49% 5.49%Jake Smith

 0  4,414 4,4140.00% 20.13% 20.13%Chuck Miller

 0  202 2020.00% 0.92% 0.92%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  21,931  21,93178.12% 78.12%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 10

 6,131  6,131

 100.04%

21.84%

0.04%

21.84%

Precincts

Counted
 75  

Total Percent
 75  100.00% 

Voters

 28,072 

Ballots Registered Percent
 81,462 34.46% 

County Charter Freeholder Commissioner District No. 3 Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  6,447 6,4470.00% 27.07% 27.07%Craig Riley

 0  5,852 5,8520.00% 24.57% 24.57%Ryan Palmer

 0  11,300 11,3000.00% 47.44% 47.44%Pat Jollota

 0  220 2200.00% 0.92% 0.92%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  23,819  23,81982.25% 82.25%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 8

 5,133  5,133

 80.03%

17.72%

0.03%

17.72%

Precincts

Counted
 67  

Total Percent
 67  100.00% 

Voters

 28,960 

Ballots Registered Percent
 76,250 37.98% 
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

County Charter Freeholder Commissioner District No. 3 Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  2,389 2,3890.00% 10.04% 10.04%Rob Figley

 0  4,890 4,8900.00% 20.54% 20.54%Carolyn Crain

 0  12,165 12,1650.00% 51.11% 51.11%Val Ogden

 0  1,994 1,9940.00% 8.38% 8.38%John Lowell Gilbert

 0  2,163 2,1630.00% 9.09% 9.09%Jeanne Schaefer-Ringo

 0  201 2010.00% 0.84% 0.84%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  23,802  23,80282.19% 82.19%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 13

 5,145  5,145

 130.04%

17.77%

0.04%

17.77%

Precincts

Counted
 67  

Total Percent
 67  100.00% 

Voters

 28,960 

Ballots Registered Percent
 76,250 37.98% 

County Charter Freeholder Commissioner District No. 3 Position No. 3, Vote For 1

 0  954 9540.00% 4.06% 4.06%Keith E. Bellisle

 0  1,933 1,9330.00% 8.24% 8.24%Mike Woodward

 0  1,809 1,8090.00% 7.71% 7.71%David Gray, Jr.

 0  2,483 2,4830.00% 10.58% 10.58%Alice Williams

 0  956 9560.00% 4.07% 4.07%Bruce A. Samuelson, Sr.

 0  5,526 5,5260.00% 23.55% 23.55%Debbie Peterson

 0  200 2000.00% 0.85% 0.85%Lowell D. Miller

 0  8,186 8,1860.00% 34.88% 34.88%Jim Moeller

 0  1,230 1,2300.00% 5.24% 5.24%Jerry W. Keen

 0  192 1920.00% 0.82% 0.82%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  23,469  23,46981.04% 81.04%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 13

 5,478  5,478

 130.04%

18.92%

0.04%

18.92%

Precincts

Counted
 67  

Total Percent
 67  100.00% 

Voters

 28,960 

Ballots Registered Percent
 76,250 37.98% 
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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

County Charter Freeholder Commissioner District No. 3 Position No. 4, Vote For 1

 0  2,709 2,7090.00% 11.90% 11.90%Alex Veliko

 0  1,044 1,0440.00% 4.59% 4.59%Kyle Greenwood

 0  400 4000.00% 1.76% 1.76%Kris Fay

 0  1,189 1,1890.00% 5.22% 5.22%Michael James Barry

 0  791 7910.00% 3.48% 3.48%Gene C. Ringo

 0  1,414 1,4140.00% 6.21% 6.21%Adrian Gomez

 0  5,952 5,9520.00% 26.15% 26.15%Temple Lentz

 0  1,795 1,7950.00% 7.89% 7.89%Dan Barnes

 0  1,107 1,1070.00% 4.86% 4.86%Winde Bekins Chavez

 0  1,133 1,1330.00% 4.98% 4.98%Frank L'Amie

 0  1,495 1,4950.00% 6.57% 6.57%Bill Hughes

 0  2,150 2,1500.00% 9.45% 9.45%Sally Fisher

 0  1,352 1,3520.00% 5.94% 5.94%Don Yingling

 0  229 2290.00% 1.01% 1.01%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  22,760  22,76078.59% 78.59%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 25

 6,175  6,175

 250.09%

21.32%

0.09%

21.32%

Precincts

Counted
 67  

Total Percent
 67  100.00% 

Voters

 28,960 

Ballots Registered Percent
 76,250 37.98% 
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Total Number of Voters : 92,863 of 246,865 = 37.62%

11/26/2013 12:31 PM

Precincts Reporting 228 of 228 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

County Charter Freeholder Commissioner District No. 3 Position No. 5, Vote For 1

 0  349 3490.00% 1.54% 1.54%Bill Cismar

 0  679 6790.00% 3.00% 3.00%Mike Yancey

 0  1,737 1,7370.00% 7.68% 7.68%John Jenkins

 0  3,199 3,1990.00% 14.14% 14.14%Jackie Marsden

 0  4,498 4,4980.00% 19.89% 19.89%Jim Mains

 0  2,787 2,7870.00% 12.32% 12.32%Jim Dunn

 0  1,338 1,3380.00% 5.92% 5.92%Jack Harroun

 0  796 7960.00% 3.52% 3.52%Bob Carroll

 0  1,934 1,9340.00% 8.55% 8.55%John W. Caton

 0  1,975 1,9750.00% 8.73% 8.73%Jerry Oliver

 0  1,171 1,1710.00% 5.18% 5.18%Thomas Richard Higdon

 0  1,251 1,2510.00% 5.53% 5.53%Mark Monroe

 0  698 6980.00% 3.09% 3.09%James Taylor (Jimmy Tee)

 0  208 2080.00% 0.92% 0.92%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  22,620  22,62078.11% 78.11%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 15

 6,325  6,325

 150.05%

21.84%

0.05%

21.84%

Precincts

Counted
 67  

Total Percent
 67  100.00% 

Voters

 28,960 

Ballots Registered Percent
 76,250 37.98% 

City of Vancouver Mayor, Vote For 1

 0  14,207 14,2070.00% 47.06% 47.06%Bill Turlay

 0  15,728 15,7280.00% 52.09% 52.09%Tim Leavitt

 0  256 2560.00% 0.85% 0.85%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  30,191  30,19194.35% 94.35%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 4

 1,805  1,805

 40.01%

5.64%

0.01%

5.64%

Precincts

Counted
 78  

Total Percent
 78  100.00% 

Voters

 32,000 

Ballots Registered Percent
 85,827 37.28% 
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Page 12 of 37

Total Number of Voters : 92,863 of 246,865 = 37.62%

11/26/2013 12:31 PM

Precincts Reporting 228 of 228 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

City of Vancouver Council - Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  14,350 14,3500.00% 51.80% 51.80%Jack Burkman

 0  13,216 13,2160.00% 47.70% 47.70%Micheline Doan

 0  138 1380.00% 0.50% 0.50%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  27,704  27,70486.58% 86.58%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 4

 4,292  4,292

 40.01%

13.41%

0.01%

13.41%

Precincts

Counted
 78  

Total Percent
 78  100.00% 

Voters

 32,000 

Ballots Registered Percent
 85,827 37.28% 

City of Vancouver Council - Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  13,552 13,5520.00% 47.56% 47.56%Jeanne E. Stewart

 0  14,791 14,7910.00% 51.91% 51.91%Alishia Topper

 0  152 1520.00% 0.53% 0.53%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  28,495  28,49589.05% 89.05%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 4

 3,501  3,501

 40.01%

10.94%

0.01%

10.94%

Precincts

Counted
 78  

Total Percent
 78  100.00% 

Voters

 32,000 

Ballots Registered Percent
 85,827 37.28% 

City of Vancouver Council - Position No. 3, Vote For 1

 0  15,986 15,9860.00% 56.47% 56.47%Anne McEnerny-Ogle

 0  12,192 12,1920.00% 43.07% 43.07%Frank Decker

 0  131 1310.00% 0.46% 0.46%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  28,309  28,30988.47% 88.47%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 4

 3,687  3,687

 40.01%

11.52%

0.01%

11.52%

Precincts

Counted
 78  

Total Percent
 78  100.00% 

Voters

 32,000 

Ballots Registered Percent
 85,827 37.28% 
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Total Number of Voters : 92,863 of 246,865 = 37.62%

11/26/2013 12:31 PM

Precincts Reporting 228 of 228 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

City of Camas Council - Ward 1, Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  1,370 1,3700.00% 35.53% 35.53%Vanessa (Van) Amundson

 0  2,456 2,4560.00% 63.69% 63.69%Melissa Smith

 0  30 300.00% 0.78% 0.78%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  3,856  3,85679.98% 79.98%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 3

 962  962

 30.06%

19.95%

0.06%

19.95%

Precincts

Counted
 14  

Total Percent
 14  100.00% 

Voters

 4,821 

Ballots Registered Percent
 12,749 37.81% 

City of Camas Council - Ward 2, Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  2,760 2,7600.00% 72.35% 72.35%Steven C. Hogan

 0  1,019 1,0190.00% 26.71% 26.71%Ken Kakuk

 0  36 360.00% 0.94% 0.94%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  3,815  3,81579.13% 79.13%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 2

 1,004  1,004

 20.04%

20.83%

0.04%

20.83%

Precincts

Counted
 14  

Total Percent
 14  100.00% 

Voters

 4,821 

Ballots Registered Percent
 12,749 37.81% 

City of Camas Council - Ward 3, Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  3,160 3,1600.00% 97.53% 97.53%Shannon Turk

 0  80 800.00% 2.47% 2.47%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  3,240  3,24067.21% 67.21%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 1,581  1,581

 00.00%

32.79%

0.00%

32.79%

Precincts

Counted
 14  

Total Percent
 14  100.00% 

Voters

 4,821 

Ballots Registered Percent
 12,749 37.81% 
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Total Number of Voters : 92,863 of 246,865 = 37.62%

11/26/2013 12:31 PM

Precincts Reporting 228 of 228 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

City of Battle Ground Council - Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  1,125 1,1250.00% 39.45% 39.45%Michael J. Ciraulo

 0  1,711 1,7110.00% 59.99% 59.99%Lyle Lamb

 0  16 160.00% 0.56% 0.56%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2,852  2,85291.38% 91.38%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 2

 267  267

 20.06%

8.55%

0.06%

8.55%

Precincts

Counted
 9  

Total Percent
 9  100.00% 

Voters

 3,121 

Ballots Registered Percent
 8,641 36.12% 

City of Battle Ground Council - Position No. 4, Vote For 1

 0  706 7060.00% 26.74% 26.74%Alex Reinhold, Jr.

 0  1,917 1,9170.00% 72.61% 72.61%Chris Regan

 0  17 170.00% 0.64% 0.64%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2,640  2,64084.59% 84.59%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 481  481

 00.00%

15.41%

0.00%

15.41%

Precincts

Counted
 9  

Total Percent
 9  100.00% 

Voters

 3,121 

Ballots Registered Percent
 8,641 36.12% 

City of Battle Ground Council - Position No. 5, Vote For 1

 0  897 8970.00% 33.19% 33.19%Lisa Walters

 0  1,783 1,7830.00% 65.96% 65.96%Mike Dalesandro

 0  23 230.00% 0.85% 0.85%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2,703  2,70386.61% 86.61%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 418  418

 00.00%

13.39%

0.00%

13.39%

Precincts

Counted
 9  

Total Percent
 9  100.00% 

Voters

 3,121 

Ballots Registered Percent
 8,641 36.12% 
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Total Number of Voters : 92,863 of 246,865 = 37.62%

11/26/2013 12:31 PM

Precincts Reporting 228 of 228 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

City of Battle Ground Council - Position No. 6, Vote For 1

 0  1,227 1,2270.00% 44.86% 44.86%Steven Douglas Phelps

 0  1,482 1,4820.00% 54.19% 54.19%Bill Ganley

 0  26 260.00% 0.95% 0.95%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2,735  2,73587.63% 87.63%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 386  386

 00.00%

12.37%

0.00%

12.37%

Precincts

Counted
 9  

Total Percent
 9  100.00% 

Voters

 3,121 

Ballots Registered Percent
 8,641 36.12% 

City of Washougal Mayor, Vote For 1

 0  1,333 1,3330.00% 45.89% 45.89%Earl Scott

 0  1,550 1,5500.00% 53.36% 53.36%Sean Guard

 0  22 220.00% 0.76% 0.76%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2,905  2,90591.27% 91.27%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 278  278

 00.00%

8.73%

0.00%

8.73%

Precincts

Counted
 7  

Total Percent
 7  100.00% 

Voters

 3,183 

Ballots Registered Percent
 8,330 38.21% 

City of Washougal Council - Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  2,121 2,1210.00% 95.11% 95.11%Brent Boger

 0  109 1090.00% 4.89% 4.89%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2,230  2,23070.06% 70.06%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 953  953

 00.00%

29.94%

0.00%

29.94%

Precincts

Counted
 7  

Total Percent
 7  100.00% 

Voters

 3,183 

Ballots Registered Percent
 8,330 38.21% 
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Total Number of Voters : 92,863 of 246,865 = 37.62%

11/26/2013 12:31 PM

Precincts Reporting 228 of 228 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

City of Washougal Council - Position No. 3, Vote For 1

 0  1,491 1,4910.00% 55.51% 55.51%Paul Greenlee

 0  1,176 1,1760.00% 43.78% 43.78%Lisa D. Voeltz

 0  19 190.00% 0.71% 0.71%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2,686  2,68684.39% 84.39%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 497  497

 00.00%

15.61%

0.00%

15.61%

Precincts

Counted
 7  

Total Percent
 7  100.00% 

Voters

 3,183 

Ballots Registered Percent
 8,330 38.21% 

City of Washougal Council - Position No. 6, Vote For 1

 0  1,027 1,0270.00% 38.59% 38.59%Rodney P. Morris

 0  1,607 1,6070.00% 60.39% 60.39%Dave Shoemaker

 0  27 270.00% 1.01% 1.01%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2,661  2,66183.60% 83.60%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 522  522

 00.00%

16.40%

0.00%

16.40%

Precincts

Counted
 7  

Total Percent
 7  100.00% 

Voters

 3,183 

Ballots Registered Percent
 8,330 38.21% 

City of Ridgefield Council - Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  753 7530.00% 60.10% 60.10%Ron Onslow

 0  477 4770.00% 38.07% 38.07%Tim Wilson (W)

 0  23 230.00% 1.84% 1.84%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1,253  1,25388.93% 88.93%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 156  156

 00.00%

11.07%

0.00%

11.07%

Precincts

Counted
 3  

Total Percent
 3  100.00% 

Voters

 1,409 

Ballots Registered Percent
 3,117 45.20% 
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Total Number of Voters : 92,863 of 246,865 = 37.62%

11/26/2013 12:31 PM

Precincts Reporting 228 of 228 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

City of Ridgefield Council - Position No. 4, Vote For 1

 0  936 9360.00% 95.61% 95.61%Don Stose

 0  43 430.00% 4.39% 4.39%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  979  97969.48% 69.48%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 430  430

 00.00%

30.52%

0.00%

30.52%

Precincts

Counted
 3  

Total Percent
 3  100.00% 

Voters

 1,409 

Ballots Registered Percent
 3,117 45.20% 

City of Ridgefield Council - Position No. 6, Vote For 1

 0  916 9160.00% 96.32% 96.32%John Main

 0  35 350.00% 3.68% 3.68%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  951  95167.49% 67.49%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 458  458

 00.00%

32.51%

0.00%

32.51%

Precincts

Counted
 3  

Total Percent
 3  100.00% 

Voters

 1,409 

Ballots Registered Percent
 3,117 45.20% 

City of Ridgefield Council - Position No. 7, Vote For 1

 0  949 9490.00% 82.16% 82.16%Sandra Day

 0  186 1860.00% 16.10% 16.10%Linda Tracy

 0  20 200.00% 1.73% 1.73%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1,155  1,15581.97% 81.97%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 254  254

 00.00%

18.03%

0.00%

18.03%

Precincts

Counted
 3  

Total Percent
 3  100.00% 

Voters

 1,409 

Ballots Registered Percent
 3,117 45.20% 
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Total Number of Voters : 92,863 of 246,865 = 37.62%

11/26/2013 12:31 PM

Precincts Reporting 228 of 228 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

City of La Center Council - Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  522 5220.00% 96.85% 96.85%Kristine Carmona

 0  17 170.00% 3.15% 3.15%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  539  53970.18% 70.18%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 229  229

 00.00%

29.82%

0.00%

29.82%

Precincts

Counted
 2  

Total Percent
 2  100.00% 

Voters

 768 

Ballots Registered Percent
 1,757 43.71% 

City of La Center Council - Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  426 4260.00% 60.00% 60.00%Al Luiz

 0  270 2700.00% 38.03% 38.03%Tim Hopkin

 0  14 140.00% 1.97% 1.97%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  710  71092.45% 92.45%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 58  58

 00.00%

7.55%

0.00%

7.55%

Precincts

Counted
 2  

Total Percent
 2  100.00% 

Voters

 768 

Ballots Registered Percent
 1,757 43.71% 

City of La Center Council - Position No. 3, Vote For 1

 0  529 5290.00% 96.53% 96.53%T.R. (Randy) Williams

 0  19 190.00% 3.47% 3.47%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  548  54871.35% 71.35%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 220  220

 00.00%

28.65%

0.00%

28.65%

Precincts

Counted
 2  

Total Percent
 2  100.00% 

Voters

 768 

Ballots Registered Percent
 1,757 43.71% 
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Total Number of Voters : 92,863 of 246,865 = 37.62%

11/26/2013 12:31 PM

Precincts Reporting 228 of 228 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

City of Woodland Council - Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  18 180.00% 90.00% 90.00%Jennifer Heffernan

 0  2 20.00% 10.00% 10.00%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  20  2068.97% 68.97%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 9  9

 00.00%

31.03%

0.00%

31.03%

Precincts

Counted
 1  

Total Percent
 1  100.00% 

Voters

 29 

Ballots Registered Percent
 60 48.33% 

City of Woodland Council - Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  16 160.00% 88.89% 88.89%Al Swindell

 0  2 20.00% 11.11% 11.11%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  18  1862.07% 62.07%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 11  11

 00.00%

37.93%

0.00%

37.93%

Precincts

Counted
 1  

Total Percent
 1  100.00% 

Voters

 29 

Ballots Registered Percent
 60 48.33% 

City of Woodland Council - Position No. 3, Vote For 1

 0  15 150.00% 83.33% 83.33%Marilee McCall

 0  3 30.00% 16.67% 16.67%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  18  1862.07% 62.07%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 11  11

 00.00%

37.93%

0.00%

37.93%

Precincts

Counted
 1  

Total Percent
 1  100.00% 

Voters

 29 

Ballots Registered Percent
 60 48.33% 
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Total Number of Voters : 92,863 of 246,865 = 37.62%

11/26/2013 12:31 PM

Precincts Reporting 228 of 228 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

City of Woodland Council - Position No. 6, Vote For 1

 0  15 150.00% 83.33% 83.33%Benjamin Fredricks

 0  3 30.00% 16.67% 16.67%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  18  1862.07% 62.07%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 11  11

 00.00%

37.93%

0.00%

37.93%

Precincts

Counted
 1  

Total Percent
 1  100.00% 

Voters

 29 

Ballots Registered Percent
 60 48.33% 

Town of Yacolt Council - Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  180 1800.00% 90.45% 90.45%Joshua Karl

 0  19 190.00% 9.55% 9.55%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  199  19974.81% 74.81%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 67  67

 00.00%

25.19%

0.00%

25.19%

Precincts

Counted
 1  

Total Percent
 1  100.00% 

Voters

 266 

Ballots Registered Percent
 743 35.80% 

Town of Yacolt Council - Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  182 1820.00% 89.66% 89.66%Dave Hancock

 0  21 210.00% 10.34% 10.34%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  203  20376.32% 76.32%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 63  63

 00.00%

23.68%

0.00%

23.68%

Precincts

Counted
 1  

Total Percent
 1  100.00% 

Voters

 266 

Ballots Registered Percent
 743 35.80% 
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Total Number of Voters : 92,863 of 246,865 = 37.62%

11/26/2013 12:31 PM

Precincts Reporting 228 of 228 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Town of Yacolt Council - Position No. 3, Vote For 1

 0  172 1720.00% 91.98% 91.98%Lewis Gerhardt

 0  15 150.00% 8.02% 8.02%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  187  18770.30% 70.30%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 79  79

 00.00%

29.70%

0.00%

29.70%

Precincts

Counted
 1  

Total Percent
 1  100.00% 

Voters

 266 

Ballots Registered Percent
 743 35.80% 

Vancouver School District No. 37 School Director - Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  19,226 19,2260.00% 96.41% 96.41%Mark F. Stoker

 0  716 7160.00% 3.59% 3.59%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  19,942  19,94264.98% 64.98%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 7

 10,740  10,740

 70.02%

35.00%

0.02%

35.00%

Precincts

Counted
 68  

Total Percent
 68  100.00% 

Voters

 30,689 

Ballots Registered Percent
 80,280 38.23% 

Vancouver School District No. 37 School Director - Position No. 3, Vote For 1

 0  11,974 11,9740.00% 52.45% 52.45%Kathy Gillespie

 0  10,622 10,6220.00% 46.52% 46.52%Lisa Phifer Ross

 0  235 2350.00% 1.03% 1.03%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  22,831  22,83174.39% 74.39%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 9

 7,849  7,849

 90.03%

25.58%

0.03%

25.58%

Precincts

Counted
 68  

Total Percent
 68  100.00% 

Voters

 30,689 

Ballots Registered Percent
 80,280 38.23% 
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Total Number of Voters : 92,863 of 246,865 = 37.62%

11/26/2013 12:31 PM

Precincts Reporting 228 of 228 = 100.00%

Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

Evergreen School District No. 114 School Director - District No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  9,818 9,8180.00% 49.25% 49.25%Daniel Poletti

 0  9,908 9,9080.00% 49.70% 49.70%Julie Bocanegra

 0  209 2090.00% 1.05% 1.05%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  19,935  19,93577.25% 77.25%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 4

 5,866  5,866

 40.02%

22.73%

0.02%

22.73%

Precincts

Counted
 73  

Total Percent
 73  100.00% 

Voters

 25,805 

Ballots Registered Percent
 76,190 33.87% 

Evergreen School District No. 114 School Director - District No. 5, Vote For 1

 0  16,765 16,7650.00% 97.21% 97.21%Michael Parsons

 0  481 4810.00% 2.79% 2.79%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  17,246  17,24666.83% 66.83%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 2

 8,557  8,557

 20.01%

33.16%

0.01%

33.16%

Precincts

Counted
 73  

Total Percent
 73  100.00% 

Voters

 25,805 

Ballots Registered Percent
 76,190 33.87% 

Battle Ground School District No. 119 School Director - District No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  9,354 9,3540.00% 93.74% 93.74%Monty Anderson

 0  625 6250.00% 6.26% 6.26%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  9,979  9,97964.12% 64.12%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 3

 5,580  5,580

 30.02%

35.86%

0.02%

35.86%

Precincts

Counted
 38  

Total Percent
 38  100.00% 

Voters

 15,562 

Ballots Registered Percent
 38,987 39.92% 
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Battle Ground School District No. 119 School Director - District No. 3, Vote For 1

 0  5,943 5,9430.00% 51.48% 51.48%Jim Pegoraro

 0  5,402 5,4020.00% 46.79% 46.79%Mitchell Taylor

 0  199 1990.00% 1.72% 1.72%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  11,544  11,54474.18% 74.18%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 4

 4,014  4,014

 40.03%

25.79%

0.03%

25.79%

Precincts

Counted
 38  

Total Percent
 38  100.00% 

Voters

 15,562 

Ballots Registered Percent
 38,987 39.92% 

Battle Ground School District No. 119 School Director - District No. 5, Vote For 1

 0  9,644 9,6440.00% 96.71% 96.71%Stephanie McClintock

 0  328 3280.00% 3.29% 3.29%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  9,972  9,97264.08% 64.08%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 3

 5,587  5,587

 30.02%

35.90%

0.02%

35.90%

Precincts

Counted
 38  

Total Percent
 38  100.00% 

Voters

 15,562 

Ballots Registered Percent
 38,987 39.92% 

Camas School District No. 117 School Director - District No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  4,708 4,7080.00% 98.12% 98.12%Casey O'Dell

 0  90 900.00% 1.88% 1.88%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  4,798  4,79868.17% 68.17%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 2,240  2,240

 00.00%

31.83%

0.00%

31.83%

Precincts

Counted
 23  

Total Percent
 23  100.00% 

Voters

 7,038 

Ballots Registered Percent
 18,696 37.64% 
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Camas School District No. 117 School Director - District No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  3,005 3,0050.00% 55.97% 55.97%Julie Rotz

 0  2,318 2,3180.00% 43.17% 43.17%Erika Cox

 0  46 460.00% 0.86% 0.86%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  5,369  5,36976.29% 76.29%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 4

 1,665  1,665

 40.06%

23.66%

0.06%

23.66%

Precincts

Counted
 23  

Total Percent
 23  100.00% 

Voters

 7,038 

Ballots Registered Percent
 18,696 37.64% 

Washougal School District No. 112-6 School Director - District No. 3, Vote For 1

 0  1,994 1,9940.00% 60.59% 60.59%Blaine A. Peterson

 0  1,268 1,2680.00% 38.53% 38.53%Jeanie Moran

 0  29 290.00% 0.88% 0.88%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  3,291  3,29179.21% 79.21%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 864  864

 00.00%

20.79%

0.00%

20.79%

Precincts

Counted
 11  

Total Percent
 11  100.00% 

Voters

 4,155 

Ballots Registered Percent
 10,378 40.04% 

Washougal School District No. 112-6 School Director - District No. 5, Vote For 1

 0  2,483 2,4830.00% 95.83% 95.83%Ron F. Dinius

 0  108 1080.00% 4.17% 4.17%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2,591  2,59162.36% 62.36%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 1,564  1,564

 00.00%

37.64%

0.00%

37.64%

Precincts

Counted
 11  

Total Percent
 11  100.00% 

Voters

 4,155 

Ballots Registered Percent
 10,378 40.04% 
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Ridgefield School District No. 122 School Director - District No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  2,615 2,6150.00% 97.14% 97.14%Jeff Vigue

 0  77 770.00% 2.86% 2.86%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2,692  2,69262.11% 62.11%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 1

 1,641  1,641

 10.02%

37.86%

0.02%

37.86%

Precincts

Counted
 11  

Total Percent
 11  100.00% 

Voters

 4,334 

Ballots Registered Percent
 9,552 45.37% 

Ridgefield School District No. 122 School Director - District No. 4, Vote For 1

 0  2,202 2,2020.00% 63.31% 63.31%Becky Greenwald

 0  1,252 1,2520.00% 36.00% 36.00%Chuck Green

 0  24 240.00% 0.69% 0.69%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  3,478  3,47880.25% 80.25%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 856  856

 00.00%

19.75%

0.00%

19.75%

Precincts

Counted
 11  

Total Percent
 11  100.00% 

Voters

 4,334 

Ballots Registered Percent
 9,552 45.37% 

Hockinson School District No. 98 School Director - District No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  1,740 1,7400.00% 97.86% 97.86%Steve Nylund

 0  38 380.00% 2.14% 2.14%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1,778  1,77870.14% 70.14%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 757  757

 00.00%

29.86%

0.00%

29.86%

Precincts

Counted
 6  

Total Percent
 6  100.00% 

Voters

 2,535 

Ballots Registered Percent
 5,913 42.87% 
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Hockinson School District No. 98 School Director - District No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  1,213 1,2130.00% 56.50% 56.50%Kathy Nordberg

 0  927 9270.00% 43.18% 43.18%Ron Arp

 0  7 70.00% 0.33% 0.33%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2,147  2,14784.69% 84.69%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 388  388

 00.00%

15.31%

0.00%

15.31%

Precincts

Counted
 6  

Total Percent
 6  100.00% 

Voters

 2,535 

Ballots Registered Percent
 5,913 42.87% 

Hockinson School District No. 98 School Director - District No. 5, Vote For 1

 0  1,649 1,6490.00% 97.92% 97.92%Katherine Davis

 0  35 350.00% 2.08% 2.08%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1,684  1,68466.43% 66.43%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 851  851

 00.00%

33.57%

0.00%

33.57%

Precincts

Counted
 6  

Total Percent
 6  100.00% 

Voters

 2,535 

Ballots Registered Percent
 5,913 42.87% 

La Center School District No. 101 School Director - District No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  1,328 1,3280.00% 96.30% 96.30%Todd Jones

 0  51 510.00% 3.70% 3.70%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1,379  1,37962.60% 62.60%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 824  824

 00.00%

37.40%

0.00%

37.40%

Precincts

Counted
 6  

Total Percent
 6  100.00% 

Voters

 2,203 

Ballots Registered Percent
 5,355 41.14% 
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La Center School District No. 101 School Director - District No. 3, Vote For 1

 0  1,344 1,3440.00% 96.76% 96.76%Bob Taylor

 0  45 450.00% 3.24% 3.24%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1,389  1,38963.05% 63.05%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 814  814

 00.00%

36.95%

0.00%

36.95%

Precincts

Counted
 6  

Total Percent
 6  100.00% 

Voters

 2,203 

Ballots Registered Percent
 5,355 41.14% 

Woodland School District No. 404-102 School Director - District No. 4, Vote For 1

 0  207 2070.00% 95.83% 95.83%Matthew Donald

 0  9 90.00% 4.17% 4.17%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  216  21662.25% 62.25%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 131  131

 00.00%

37.75%

0.00%

37.75%

Precincts

Counted
 1  

Total Percent
 1  100.00% 

Voters

 347 

Ballots Registered Percent
 952 36.45% 

Woodland School District No. 404-102 School Director - District No. 5, Vote For 1

 0  202 2020.00% 96.19% 96.19%Jeremy Stuart

 0  8 80.00% 3.81% 3.81%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  210  21060.52% 60.52%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 137  137

 00.00%

39.48%

0.00%

39.48%

Precincts

Counted
 1  

Total Percent
 1  100.00% 

Voters

 347 

Ballots Registered Percent
 952 36.45% 
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Green Mountain School District No. 103 School Director - Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  132 1320.00% 95.65% 95.65%Garren Elmer

 0  6 60.00% 4.35% 4.35%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  138  13871.50% 71.50%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 55  55

 00.00%

28.50%

0.00%

28.50%

Precincts

Counted
 1  

Total Percent
 1  100.00% 

Voters

 193 

Ballots Registered Percent
 551 35.03% 

Green Mountain School District No. 103 School Director - Position No. 3, Vote For 1

 0  135 1350.00% 97.83% 97.83%Jeff Strong

 0  3 30.00% 2.17% 2.17%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  138  13871.50% 71.50%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 55  55

 00.00%

28.50%

0.00%

28.50%

Precincts

Counted
 1  

Total Percent
 1  100.00% 

Voters

 193 

Ballots Registered Percent
 551 35.03% 

Mt. Pleasant School District No. 029-93 School Director - Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  2 20.00% 100.00% 100.00%Thomas Schlatter

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2  2100.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Precincts

Counted
 1  

Total Percent
 1  100.00% 

Voters

 2 

Ballots Registered Percent
 11 18.18% 
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Mt. Pleasant School District No. 029-93 School Director - Position No. 4, Vote For 1

 0  2 20.00% 100.00% 100.00%Tanis Morris

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2  2100.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Precincts

Counted
 1  

Total Percent
 1  100.00% 

Voters

 2 

Ballots Registered Percent
 11 18.18% 

Mt. Pleasant School District No. 029-93 School Director - Position No. 5, Vote For 1

 0  2 20.00% 100.00% 100.00%Kate Stiles

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2  2100.00% 100.00%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 0  0

 00.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

Precincts

Counted
 1  

Total Percent
 1  100.00% 

Voters

 2 

Ballots Registered Percent
 11 18.18% 

Clark County Fire & Rescue Commissioner - Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  3,281 3,2810.00% 54.13% 54.13%David Town

 0  2,742 2,7420.00% 45.24% 45.24%W. Frank Mazna

 0  38 380.00% 0.63% 0.63%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  6,061  6,06177.54% 77.54%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 1,756  1,756

 00.00%

22.46%

0.00%

22.46%

Precincts

Counted
 26  

Total Percent
 26  100.00% 

Voters

 7,817 

Ballots Registered Percent
 17,965 43.51% 
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Clark County Fire & Rescue Commissioner - Position No. 5, Vote For 1

 0  2,112 2,1120.00% 34.14% 34.14%Michael J. Lambrecht

 0  4,038 4,0380.00% 65.28% 65.28%Larry Bartel

 0  36 360.00% 0.58% 0.58%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  6,186  6,18679.14% 79.14%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 1

 1,630  1,630

 10.01%

20.85%

0.01%

20.85%

Precincts

Counted
 26  

Total Percent
 26  100.00% 

Voters

 7,817 

Ballots Registered Percent
 17,965 43.51% 

East County Fire & Rescue Commissioner - Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  1,400 1,4000.00% 63.84% 63.84%Victor N. Rasmussen

 0  781 7810.00% 35.61% 35.61%Thomas A. Gianatasio

 0  12 120.00% 0.55% 0.55%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2,193  2,19378.24% 78.24%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 1

 609  609

 10.04%

21.73%

0.04%

21.73%

Precincts

Counted
 8  

Total Percent
 8  100.00% 

Voters

 2,803 

Ballots Registered Percent
 6,802 41.21% 

East County Fire & Rescue Commissioner - Position No. 4, Vote For 1

 0  1,543 1,5430.00% 72.92% 72.92%Martha Martin

 0  562 5620.00% 26.56% 26.56%Ray D. Wygal

 0  11 110.00% 0.52% 0.52%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2,116  2,11675.49% 75.49%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 1

 686  686

 10.04%

24.47%

0.04%

24.47%

Precincts

Counted
 8  

Total Percent
 8  100.00% 

Voters

 2,803 

Ballots Registered Percent
 6,802 41.21% 
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Fire Protection District No. 2 Commissioner - Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  270 2700.00% 96.77% 96.77%Ken Ayers

 0  9 90.00% 3.23% 3.23%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  279  27957.06% 57.06%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 210  210

 00.00%

42.94%

0.00%

42.94%

Precincts

Counted
 3  

Total Percent
 3  100.00% 

Voters

 489 

Ballots Registered Percent
 1,306 37.44% 

Fire Protection District No. 2 Commissioner - Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  281 2810.00% 98.25% 98.25%Dave Lester

 0  5 50.00% 1.75% 1.75%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  286  28658.49% 58.49%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 203  203

 00.00%

41.51%

0.00%

41.51%

Precincts

Counted
 3  

Total Percent
 3  100.00% 

Voters

 489 

Ballots Registered Percent
 1,306 37.44% 

Fire Protection District No. 2 Commissioner - Position No. 3, Vote For 1

 0  295 2950.00% 98.01% 98.01%Stanley S. Chunn

 0  6 60.00% 1.99% 1.99%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  301  30161.55% 61.55%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 188  188

 00.00%

38.45%

0.00%

38.45%

Precincts

Counted
 3  

Total Percent
 3  100.00% 

Voters

 489 

Ballots Registered Percent
 1,306 37.44% 
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Fire Protection District No. 3 Commissioner - Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  3,444 3,4440.00% 98.34% 98.34%Jon Couture

 0  58 580.00% 1.66% 1.66%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  3,502  3,50264.67% 64.67%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 1,913  1,913

 00.00%

35.33%

0.00%

35.33%

Precincts

Counted
 17  

Total Percent
 17  100.00% 

Voters

 5,415 

Ballots Registered Percent
 12,301 44.02% 

Fire Protection District No. 5 Commissioner - Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  9,741 9,7410.00% 97.32% 97.32%Roy Rhine

 0  268 2680.00% 2.68% 2.68%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  10,009  10,00967.15% 67.15%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 3

 4,893  4,893

 30.02%

32.83%

0.02%

32.83%

Precincts

Counted
 48  

Total Percent
 48  100.00% 

Voters

 14,905 

Ballots Registered Percent
 46,672 31.94% 

Fire Protection District No. 6 Commissioner - Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  9,675 9,6750.00% 98.30% 98.30%Dean T. Bloemke

 0  167 1670.00% 1.70% 1.70%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  9,842  9,84264.64% 64.64%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 4

 5,379  5,379

 40.03%

35.33%

0.03%

35.33%

Precincts

Counted
 38  

Total Percent
 38  100.00% 

Voters

 15,225 

Ballots Registered Percent
 38,725 39.32% 
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Fire Protection District No. 10 Commissioner - Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  1,207 1,2070.00% 97.34% 97.34%Richard Johnson

 0  33 330.00% 2.66% 2.66%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1,240  1,24060.96% 60.96%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 2

 792  792

 20.10%

38.94%

0.10%

38.94%

Precincts

Counted
 11  

Total Percent
 11  100.00% 

Voters

 2,034 

Ballots Registered Percent
 5,081 40.03% 

Fire Protection District No. 13 Commissioner - Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  573 5730.00% 96.63% 96.63%Erv Beard

 0  20 200.00% 3.37% 3.37%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  593  59363.90% 63.90%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 335  335

 00.00%

36.10%

0.00%

36.10%

Precincts

Counted
 5  

Total Percent
 5  100.00% 

Voters

 928 

Ballots Registered Percent
 2,196 42.26% 

Cemetery District No. 1 Commissioner - Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  1,109 1,1090.00% 99.02% 99.02%Lois Engel

 0  11 110.00% 0.98% 0.98%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  1,120  1,12064.70% 64.70%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 611  611

 00.00%

35.30%

0.00%

35.30%

Precincts

Counted
 11  

Total Percent
 11  100.00% 

Voters

 1,731 

Ballots Registered Percent
 4,442 38.97% 
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Cemetery District No. 4 Commissioner - Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  862 8620.00% 97.40% 97.40%Heidi Zimmerman

 0  23 230.00% 2.60% 2.60%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  885  88564.88% 64.88%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 479  479

 00.00%

35.12%

0.00%

35.12%

Precincts

Counted
 9  

Total Percent
 9  100.00% 

Voters

 1,364 

Ballots Registered Percent
 3,365 40.53% 

Cemetery District No. 6 Commissioner - Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  4,427 4,4270.00% 97.88% 97.88%Dale Venema

 0  96 960.00% 2.12% 2.12%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  4,523  4,52361.37% 61.37%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 2,847  2,847

 00.00%

38.63%

0.00%

38.63%

Precincts

Counted
 26  

Total Percent
 26  100.00% 

Voters

 7,370 

Ballots Registered Percent
 17,912 41.15% 

Clark Regional Wastewater District Commissioner - Position No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  13,693 13,6930.00% 97.76% 97.76%Neil Kimsey

 0  314 3140.00% 2.24% 2.24%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  14,007  14,00765.40% 65.40%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 5

 7,405  7,405

 50.02%

34.58%

0.02%

34.58%

Precincts

Counted
 65  

Total Percent
 66  98.48% 

Voters

 21,417 

Ballots Registered Percent
 57,918 36.98% 
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Vancouver Port District Commissioner - District No. 3, Vote For 1

 0  36,490 36,4900.00% 96.22% 96.22%Jerry Oliver

 0  1,435 1,4350.00% 3.78% 3.78%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  37,925  37,92565.15% 65.15%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 13

 20,271  20,271

 130.02%

34.82%

0.02%

34.82%

Precincts

Counted
 151  

Total Percent
 151  100.00% 

Voters

 58,209 

Ballots Registered Percent
 161,596 36.02% 

Camas-Washougal Port District Commissioner - District No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  6,684 6,6840.00% 98.12% 98.12%Mark Lampton

 0  128 1280.00% 1.88% 1.88%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  6,812  6,81263.46% 63.46%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 1

 3,921  3,921

 10.01%

36.53%

0.01%

36.53%

Precincts

Counted
 28  

Total Percent
 29  96.55% 

Voters

 10,734 

Ballots Registered Percent
 27,641 38.83% 

Camas-Washougal Port District Commissioner - District No. 3, Vote For 1

 0  6,749 6,7490.00% 97.71% 97.71%Bill Macrae-Smith

 0  158 1580.00% 2.29% 2.29%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  6,907  6,90764.35% 64.35%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 3,827  3,827

 00.00%

35.65%

0.00%

35.65%

Precincts

Counted
 28  

Total Percent
 29  96.55% 

Voters

 10,734 

Ballots Registered Percent
 27,641 38.83% 
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Ridgefield Port District Commissioner - District No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  2,889 2,8890.00% 97.87% 97.87%Scott Hughes

 0  63 630.00% 2.13% 2.13%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2,952  2,95268.11% 68.11%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 1,382  1,382

 00.00%

31.89%

0.00%

31.89%

Precincts

Counted
 11  

Total Percent
 11  100.00% 

Voters

 4,334 

Ballots Registered Percent
 9,552 45.37% 

Woodland Swimming Pool & Recreation District Commissioner - Position No. 2, Vote For 1

 0  198 1980.00% 95.19% 95.19%Sharyn Crosby

 0  10 100.00% 4.81% 4.81%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  208  20859.94% 59.94%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 139  139

 00.00%

40.06%

0.00%

40.06%

Precincts

Counted
 1  

Total Percent
 1  100.00% 

Voters

 347 

Ballots Registered Percent
 952 36.45% 

Woodland Swimming Pool & Recreation District Commissioner - Position No. 4, Vote For 1

 0  210 2100.00% 95.45% 95.45%Bruce Hulett

 0  10 100.00% 4.55% 4.55%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  220  22063.40% 63.40%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 127  127

 00.00%

36.60%

0.00%

36.60%

Precincts

Counted
 1  

Total Percent
 1  100.00% 

Voters

 347 

Ballots Registered Percent
 952 36.45% 
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Woodland Swimming Pool & Recreation District Commissioner - Position No. 5, Vote For 1

 0  197 1970.00% 94.26% 94.26%Shannon Tracy

 0  12 120.00% 5.74% 5.74%Write-Ins

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  209  20960.23% 60.23%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 138  138

 00.00%

39.77%

0.00%

39.77%

Precincts

Counted
 1  

Total Percent
 1  100.00% 

Voters

 347 

Ballots Registered Percent
 952 36.45% 

East County Fire & Rescue Proposition No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  1,271 1,2710.00% 48.96% 48.96%Yes

 0  1,325 1,3250.00% 51.04% 51.04%No

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2,596  2,59692.62% 92.62%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 207  207

 00.00%

7.38%

0.00%

7.38%

Precincts

Counted
 8  

Total Percent
 8  100.00% 

Voters

 2,803 

Ballots Registered Percent
 6,802 41.21% 

City of Washougal Proposition No. 1, Vote For 1

 0  1,022 1,0220.00% 34.50% 34.50%For adoption of the Council/Manager form of 

government

 0  1,940 1,9400.00% 65.50% 65.50%Against adoption of the Council/Manager form 

of government

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  2,962  2,96293.06% 93.06%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  0

0.00%

0.00%

 0

 221  221

 00.00%

6.94%

0.00%

6.94%

Precincts

Counted
 7  

Total Percent
 7  100.00% 

Voters

 3,183 

Ballots Registered Percent
 8,330 38.21% 


